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Name

Tender No: 6205 -
1027 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Successful
Banner International Ltd
Value Tyres Limited
Hodgkinsons Ltd
Sedgewick Properties Ltd
Value Tyres Limited
Unsuccessful
South Auckland Tyre Cent Ltd
Value Tyres Limited
Glenn Robert Mottram
Trafalgar Auto Services Ltd
Arasco (N Z) Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Arasco (N Z) Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd
K G Cummings
Global Tyres NZ Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Arasco (N Z) Ltd
Gilco International Ltd
Oliver Tire & Rubber Co (NZ) Ltd
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Boswell Judd & Co
Threadbear Emterprises
Access Licence Brokers
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Threadbear Enterprises
Access Licence Brokers
Access Licence Brokers
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Gilco International Ltd
Sterob Products
Boswell Judd & Co
Goodyear N Z Ltd
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Abbott Investments
Invalid
Eastwood Forklift Tyres & Spares Ltd
Eastwood Forklift Tyres & Spares Ltd

Item Code:

Tender No: 6206 -
190 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Successful
Orack Trust
Orack Trust
Orack Trust
Sterob Products
Unsuccessful
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Threadbear Enterprises
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Invalid
Key Link Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Key Link Ltd

Item Code:

Tender No: 6207 -

713 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Successful

Aspak Industries Ltd

Edible 0il Processors Ltd

Aspak Industries Ltd
Unsuccessful

Aspak Equities Ltd

Edible 0il Processors Ltd

Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd

Assoc Whlesalers Ltd

Eta Foods Ltd

Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd

Jack Snacks Ltd

Eta Foods Ltd

Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd

Item Code:

Location

Ex40036

Christchurch
Christchurch
Takaka

Manukau City
Christchurch

Manukau City
Christchurch
Manakau City
Manukau City
Te Awamutu
Auckland

Te Awamutu
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland

Te Awamutu
Auckland
Manukau City
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Ex89005

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Ex15008

Pakuranga
Auckland
Pakuranga

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Dunedin

Auckland
Auckland

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units

Sought

200
300

500
200

500
327
500
500
40
200
40
200
10
100
1,027
200
200
20
700
100
100
200
50
50
300
300
950
50
50
300
300
1,007
300
207
3,854
300
300
300
1,027

20
100

15
30
100
190

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

15
30
100

200
300
713

713
713
50
40
63
50
79
91
50

Units
Won

200
300

500
22
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200
300
213
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

260

250
221
208

193
185
156
108
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130.
.00

109
51
24

—
o O
— O

L&
N

380.
350.
300.

290

251
240

224

211
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.00
255.
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

00
00
00

.00
270.
.00
.00
232.
.00
222,
212.

00

00

00
00

.00

No. 73

Premium

52,000.
76,500.
1,250.
110,500.
4,576.

oo

1,635.
1,530.
2,400.

76,000.
105,000.
63,900.
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00
00

.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



